
Jerusalem Sub-District — Table II 

Citrus & Bananas Plantations & Irrigable Land Cereal Land Total 

Town or Village (Categories 1-3) (Categories 5-8, 17) (Categories 9-15) (All Categories) 

Arabs Jews Total Arabs Jews Total Arabs Jews Public Total Arabs Jews Public Total 

Abia Dis 4,981 75 5,056 4,981 75 5,056 

“Allar 353 353 2,234 2,234 2,587 2,587 

‘Anata 353 353 2,645 221 2,866 2,998 221 3,219 

‘Aqqir 174 174 653 653 827 827 

Artas 894 894 644 644 1,538 1,538 

“Artf 61 61 279 279 340 340 

‘Atarot 65 65 223 56 279 288 56 344 

‘Auja, El, ‘Arab el Nu- 
seirat, ‘Arab el Ka‘a- 
bina, ‘Arab el ‘Urei- 
nat and ‘Arab es 
Sa‘ayida 418 418 2,822 2,822 6,502 6,502 9,742 9,742 

Battir 1,805 1,805 2,287 249 2,536 4,092 249 4,341 

Beit Duqqi 1,610 1,610 1,767 1,767 3,377 3,377 

Beit Fajjar 2,572 2,572 2,633 2,633 5,205 5,205 

Beit Hanina 3,072 1 3,073 4,304 309 4,613 7,376 310 7,686 

Beit Ijza 122 122 922 88 1,010 1,044 88 1,132 

Beit Iksa 1,427 91 1,518 2,690 176 2,866 4,117 267 4,384 

Beit I‘nan 2,015 2,015 2,471 2,471 4,486 4,486 

Beit ‘Itab 665 665 1,400 1,400 2,065 2,065 

Beit Jala (Urban) 

Beit Jala (Rural) 9,684 176 9,860 845 219 1,064 | 10,529 395 10,924 

Beit Jimal 715 715 2,899 2,899 3,614 3,614 

Beit Mahstfr 1,348 1,348 6,225 6,225 7,573 7,573 

Beit Naqqiba 303 31 334 515 238 753 818 269 1,087 

Beit Safafa 1,004 26 1,030 948 199 2 1,149 1,952 225 2 2,179 

Beit Sahar (Urban) 

Beit Sahar (Rural) 1,031 1,031 3,438 203 3,641 4,469 203 4,672 
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